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RANKING ESP (1.1.2016)

PISTOLA LIBRE HOMBRES

NOMBRE
CARRERA VAZQUEZ Pablo Abensaid

RAMOS VAZQUEZ Salvador

GARCIA ALONSO Pablo Jesus
HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ Francisco Jose
CASTRO MASAVEU Martin

GIMENEZ CARPENA Miguel Salvador
SANCHEZ BARRANCO Javier

BERGAZ PANIAGUA Cesar

ALBA MEDINA Gustavo Daniel
ESTEBAN GARCIA Javier

IGLESIAS MOSQUERA David Isaac
PELAEZ RUIZ Juan

JIMENEZ NAVAS Juan

GILA JIMENEZ Jose Antonio
JAVALOYES VALERO Pedro J.
GONZALEZ CUELLO Jose Antonio
ARCONES TIJERAS Jesus

ALVAREZ CHACON Jesus

VARA FERRERO Juan Carlos
GALLEGOS MENDEZ Julio

SALVAT CASTELLANOS Francisco Javier
GARCIA ALVAREZ Luis Enrique
SOLETO RODRIGUEZ Ambrosio Vicente
LORENZO ISIDRO Pablo

GAMERO VALDERRAMA Pedro
GARCIA HERNANDO Miguel Angel
GUTIERREZ BLANCO Manuel

RIVAS IGLESIAS Julio

ARRESE REVUELTO David

BORODIN Mykhaylo

NACIMIENTO

1986

1971

1976

1992

1969

1968

1991

1949

1980

1992

1992

1951

1971

1965

1961

1967

1979

1969

1977

1961

1960

1966

1958

1984

1965

1963

1956

1962

1978

1971

Nota: * - Plaza Olimpica

http://www tirolimpico.org/apps/displayFile/es/RFEDETO/public/pages/ranking-nacional-pr.cms_xhtml
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Iil AND - Andalucia

\ GAL - Gallega
E ARA - Aragon

E CAT - Catalufia
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